* 703000015452

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Document Plock-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Re	questor's Name)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Ad	dress)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status		,	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	*#)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PICK-UP		MAIL
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Do	cument Number)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
	Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
]

ŧ

¥



02/03/03--01116--001 **78.75

03 FEB - 3 AM 10: 32

Office Use Only

, *′*

A CONSIGNATION

FEB 1 0

1

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :

□ \$70.00 ℃ \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$ 87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PV REGITRED

FROM: <u>PATIENCE ACCOUNTING & TAX SERVICE INC.</u> Name (Printed or typed)

P.O. BOX 420503

Address

SUMMERLAND KEY, FL 33042-0503 City, State & Zip

(305) 745-1841 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

PARADISE CORNER INC

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the Corporation shall be:

PARADISE CORNER INC

ARTICLE II - PRINCIPAL OFFICE

:01 IO:

The principal place of business shall be:

901 DUVAL STREET (Physical street address)

KEY WEST, FL 33040 (City, State, and Zip Code)

The mailing address of the Corporation shall be:

909 VIRGINIA STREET #1 (Street or P.O. Box)

KEY WEST, FL 33040 (City, State, and Zip Code)

ARTICLE III - CAPITAL STOCK

The authorized capital stock of the Corporation shall be 5,000 shares of common stock with a par value of \$1.00 per share. The Corporation plans to initially issue 500 shares, reserving the balance for subsequent issuance. ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS

The following person shall serve as registered agent for the Corporation at the address stated: I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as Registered Agent.

gnature

RENE ASOR Print or Type Name 909 VIRGINIA STREET #1 (Street Address)

KEY WEST, FL 33040 (City, State, and Zip

ARTICLE V - INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this is to certify that the undersigned incorporator, who shall also serve as initial director and registered agent, hereby makes, subscribes, acknowledges and files these Articles of Incorporation, in order to form a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida, and hereby accepts designation as registered agent.

(Signature) RENE ASOR

(Name)

INITIAL ADDRESS of Corporation and Incorporator

<u>909 VIRGINIA STREET #1</u> (Street Address)